
 
 
Dt: 20.06.2024 
 
To                                       
BSE Ltd.  
Regd. Office: 25thFloor, 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai –400 001 
 
Subject: Corrigendum to the Intimation of Acquisition of Land 
Ref:          Scrip Code-543211, ISIN No-INE0B9A01018 
 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

With reference to our intimation under regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR), 
Regulations, 2015, dated 19-06-2024 regarding acquisition of land, we want 
to inform you that there was a typing error in plot no. of the property in said 
intimation.  
 
In said intimation we have mentioned the plot no. as C-116 (Corner) instead 
of C-1116 (Corner). So, the plot no. of the property shall be read as C-1116 
(Corner). The complete address of the property with correct plot no. is as 
under: 
 
C-1116 (Corner), Industrial Area, Bandapur, Bhiwadi (Unit-II), Dist. 
Alwar, Rajasthan. 
 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Truly, 

FOR BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 
 
(ARUN KUMAR JAIN) 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 
DIN: 00438324 


		2024-06-20T19:13:51+0530
	Arun Kumar Jain




